

3rd A/c Bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o: - Wari polo Tola to Pandey Tola under MMGS					
Agency: - Abhay Kr. Pandey					
Agency No: - 15/CRD/MMGS/2020-21					
Date of Commencement: - 26.06.2020					
Date of completion: - 25.06.2021					
Date of measurement: - 23.10.2020					
Date of Entry: - 23.12.2020					
Items:-					
(1/2) clearing and grubbing of Rd					
land wide TMB pg 10 item					

= 0.4842 Hec @ Rs 51133.76 = B 24785.20

(2/1) providing and fixing of BM and R-F pillar vide TMB pg 10 item (2/1)

= 1.4 km @ 32267.76 = Rs 45175.00

(3/1) Const of embankment wide TMB pg 10 item (3/1.1) for 1000m Road

122.104 m³ @ 125.22/3 = Rs 30156.10

for 1000m Road

428.271 m³ @ 135.12/3 = 57800.20

(4/1) Const of Subgrade wide TMB pg 10 item (4/1)

222.271 m³ @ 125.22/3 = 29700.20

Attested

06.1.2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झांझा

P.F. = 648331.00

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(1/1) Cont of G.R.B. (C portion)					
vide TMB pg (6) item (2/13)					
= 35.21 m ³ (1) 1342.26/m ³ = Rs 131984.00					
(2/13) Cont of G.R.B. (B.T portion)					
vide TMB pg (6) item (6/2)					
= 967.21 m ³ (2) 1342.26/m ³ = Rs 1685237.00					
(5/32) providing and laying of					
manhole cover Road side					
TMB pg (6) item (5/32)					
= 1 No (1) 9346.45 = Rs 9346.00					
(9/32) providing and laying of					
manhole cover Road side					
TMB pg (6) item (9/32)					
= 2 No (2) 9346.45 = Rs 18693.00					
(9/32) providing and laying of					
manhole cover Road side					
TMB pg (6) item (9/32)					
= 333.72 m ³ (3) 2486.56/m ³ = Rs 976522.00					
(10/1) providing and laying of					
manhole cover Road side					
TMB pg (6) item (10/1)					
= 22.51 m ³ (4) 1525.23/m ³ = Rs 35443.00					
(11/32) Earthwork in excavation					
vide TMB (13.1) pg (8) item (1)					
= 29.43 m ³ (5) 234.43/m ³ = Rs 8782.00					

Attested

[Signature]
6.1.2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

BF = B 2514338.0

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Concrete foundation side MB					
(328) by (3) item (3)					
0.96 m ³ (3) 49.48.44 = B					4951.00
(13/8) Brickwork (1/4) in the side MB (328) by (3) item (3)					
= 30' 10" m ³ (6) 641.71 m ³ = B					196405.00
(4/8) providing and laying R.C.C. pipe side MB (328)					
by (3) item (4)					
= 7.20 m ³ (4) 347.9388 = B					26095.00
(18/8) plastering with cement					
1/4" thick					
MB (328) by (3) item (5)					
= 57.62 m ³ (6) 344.94 m ³ = B					19878.00
(16/8) 1/4" concrete pouring side MB (328) by (3) item (6)					
(6)					
= 14.22 m ³ (6) 50.65 m ³ = B					720.00
					B 376238.00
Add B.T. GST = B				(+)	41742.00
Add 1% labour (0.18 B) (+)					37624.00
				B	425149.00
10% super gradient					
10% provision bill = B (-)					425150.00
					322684.00
10% provision bill = B (-)					123943.00
				B	446627.00

Att-Steel

[Signature]
6.1.2021

कार्यावालीक अधिवृत्ता
प्रमाण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधन, झाडा